
Rule 4.34 -CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4.20 

3.95/99 
Statement of Company’s Affairs Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 
To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 
Name of Company [ 04418514 | 

May Interiors & Construction Limited 

We, 

Susan Maund Thomas D'Arcy 
44-46 Old Steine 44-46 Old Steine 
Brighton BN1 1NH Brighton BN1 1NH 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as at 

LW al! Maan HA 
Signed 
Susan Maund Thomas D’Arcy 

Dated 29 March 2012 
White Maund LLP 
44-46 Old Steine Brighton, East Sussex BN1 1NH 

Ref TD\TON\MAYINT 

T
U
E
S
D
A
Y
 WMI 

03/04/2012 #215 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

May Interiors & Construction Limited 

on the 28th day of March 2012 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of 
the resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

| Alan Brown 

of Woodland House, Malling Road, Teston, Maidstone, ME18 5AU 

Belteve that the facts stated in this statement of affairs as at 28 March 2012 are true 
and are a complete statement as to the affairs of the above named company and 
that the said company carried on business as a construction company 

th 
Signature(s) Date ZG MAH Zz 

Date Signature 



A- SUMMARY OF ASSETS 

Assets Subject to Specific Charge 

Assets Subject to Fixed Charge 

Assets Subject to Floating Charge 

Uncharged Assets 
Debtors (Pre-Appointment) 
Furniture, Fixtures and Fittings 
Work in Progress 
Motor Vehicles 
Cash at Bank 
Rent Deposit 
Plant and Machinery 

Available to preferential creditors 

Signature “> 

Book Value __ Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

2,432 1,244 
7,424 365 

748,775 Nil 
7,719 1,200 
8,109 8,109 
1,250 Nil 

34,000 1,600 

786,672 12,518 

Date 2es" MARY eye 



A1 — SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Liabilities 
Wages 
Holiday Pay 

Estimated Surplus (Defictency) as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Floating Charge Claims 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 
Directors Loan Account 
Employees 
HM Revenue and Customs 
Trade and Expense Creditors 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) Unsecured creditors 

Share Capital 
Ordinary 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members 

Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

12,518 

(Uncertain) 
(Uncertain) 

(Uncertain) 
12,518 

12,518 

0 
12,518 

(417,168) 
(Uncertain) 
(280,039) 
(92,169) 

(789,376) 

(776,858) 

(2) 
(2) 

(776,860) 

som Date oam MAN Care 



“YIEAA SBACUIPOOD 

SMOIIIMA-S{-UOIMAN 